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June 13, 1996
Ms. Blanca S. Bayo, Director
Division of Records and Reporting 6; i
Florida Public Service Commission Huing L

2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard, Rm. 110 FlLE fony
Tallahassee, F| 32399-0850 Py

Dear Ms. Bayo: QLoD A -E&

Enclosed please find City Gas Company of Florida's Conservation True-up filing
for the perind between October 1995 and March 1996.

Should you have any question with respect to this filing or need any further
information please contact Ms. Zulka Scala at (305) 691-8710, ext 244.

Sincerely,

Nk oD B, Poted

Michael A. Palecki
Vice President of Regulatory Affairs
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CITY GAS COMPANY OF FLORICA
NUI SOUTHERN DIVISION

CONSERVATION TRUE-UP FILING
OCTOBER 1995 THROUGH MARCH 1996

Actual Conservation Revenue applicable to the period:
Actual Conservation Expense
Actual True-up for this period

Original Projected True-up:
(from CT-3, page5, line 8, Colum 1-6)

Difference between Actual True-up this period
and Original Projected True-up:

$ 1,306,258
522,271
$ 783,987

$ 673610

$ 110,377

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE
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