

Southern Division: City Gas Company of Florida Eaton Gas Service North Caronna Gas Service Valley Cities Gas Service

955 East 25th Street Hisleah Florida 33013-3498 Tel: (305) 691-8710 Fax: (305) 691-7112

June 13, 1996

Ms. Blanca S. Bayo, Director Division of Records and Reporting Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard, Rm. 110 Tallahassee, FI 32399-0850

FILE COPY

Dear Ms. Bayo:

960002-EG

Enclosed please find City Gas Company of Florida's Conservation True-up filing for the period between October 1995 and March 1996.

Should you have any question with respect to this filing or need any further information please contact Ms. Zulka Scala at (305) 691-8710, ext 244.

Sincerely,

SEC __

WAS ____

Michael A. Palecki

Vice President of Regulatory Affairs

misled A. Palechi

ACK		
AFA 3		
APP		
CAF		
CMU	CC:	J. Dillmore, Florida Public Service Commission
CTR		
EAG		
LEG _/_		
LIN 3		- with the second
OPC		RECEIVED & FILED
RCH		

FPSC-BUILEAU OF RECORDS

06589 JUN 19 %

FPSC-RECORDS/REPORTING

CITY GAS COMPANY OF FLORIDA NUI SOUTHERN DIVISION

CONSERVATION TRUE-UP FILING OCTOBER 1995 THROUGH MARCH 1996

Actual Conservation Revenue applicable to the period: Actual Conservation Expense	\$ 1,306,258 522,271
Actual True-up for this period	\$ 783,987
Original Projected True-up: (from CT-3, page5, line 8, Colum 1-6)	\$ 673,610
Difference between Actual True-up this period and Original Projected True-up:	\$ 110,377